

16
LAC-1/19
MANOHAR LAL ABBOTT THROUGH LRS
Vs.
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION OF DELHI

Matter is taken up physically.

08.12.2021

Present : Sh. Rajeev Kumar, counsel for petitioner along
with PW1 Sh. Navdeep Abbot.
Sh. S.K. Puri, counsel for UOI.
Sh. Naresh Sharma, counsel for DJB.

PW1 further examined in chief and cross-examination
is deferred on the request of counsel for UOI.

Put up for cross-examination of PW1 **on 06.04.2022.**

(Shelly Arora)
ADJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/08.12.2021 (vg)