

35LAC1/19

MANOHAR LAL ABBOT THROUGH LRS Vs. UNION OF
INDIA

18.11.2023

Present : Sh. Inder Singh, proxy counsel for petitioner.
None for respondents.

Matter is fixed for final arguments.

At request, list for same purpose for **20.12.2023 at
2 pm.**

(Rahul Bhatia)
ADJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/18.11.2023 (vg)