

35 LAC 1-19

MANOHAR LAL ABBOT THROUGH LRS Vs. UNION OF
INDIA

10.07.2025

Present:- Proxy counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Satish Sharma, Ld. Counsel for UOI.
Sh. Naresh Sharma, Ld. Counsel for DJB.

1. At request of the parties, list on **06.08.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/10.07.2025(sk)